HORSE

P L SPENCER
EMOTICON LEGACY
GALEN ERSO

LMC WAGON WHEEL
FADEAWAY HANOVER
RITCHIE RICH

GAP KRONOS S
NICKEL AND DIME
RIGHT HERE HANOVER
FAST SNAP

DAY

SUNDAY SHOES
FLANAGAN SUNSHINE
WILDTURKEY HANOVER
LANDING ON TIME
CALL ME PARKER
PIERRE IN PARIS
FIRST CLASS RULE
ULTRA MYLES

MASS SPEED

3Y.0. COLT TROT
SIRE
RESOLVE
WALNER
GREEN MANALISHI S
WHEELING N DEALIN
CHAPTER SEVEN
WHEELING N DEALIN
FACE TIME BOURBON
RESOLVE
GREENSHOE
ARCHANGEL
WHEELING N DEALIN
WHEELING N DEALIN
GREEN MANALISHI S
BAR HOPPING
TACTICAL LANDING
MUSICAL RHYTHM
ARCHANGEL
MUSCLE MASS
TRIXTON
MUSCLE MASS

DAM TIME
P L INDYANAC 1:513
EMOTICON H# 1:492
WYGANT PRIN 1:530
LMC MARSHM 1:531
FAD FINANCE 1:530
HOLALOLA  1:534
IM REALLY SP 1:514
PARKHILL NO( 1:530
READY ANY TI 1:521
CANDIDCAME 1:560
ON A SUNNY [ 1:541
POINTE SHOE 1:534
FLANAGAN LA 1:534
WINDSONG M 1:542
COURTNEY H/ 1:511
IM PEEKERS  1:552
FRENCH DOLL 1:544
RULING CLAS: 1:542
WARRAWEE U 1:553
MISSIONOFTH 1:590

TRACK
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2025 SUMMARY

STS

16
10
15
17
19
13
10
21
22
16
13
21
18
20
12
27
19
20
20
21
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$528,081
$1,313,575
$268,099
$221,351
$285,456
$134,350
$319,855
$128,138
$104,610
$97,240
$96,346
$93,670
$86,825
$82,752
$90,366
$78,280
$88,626
$84,759
$72,760
$66,284

STS
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2025 CANADIAN ONLY

1 2
10 4
4
3 2
3 4
5 4
5 3
1
5 2
5 6
2 4
3 1
8 2
5 3
3 5
3 3
1 8
5
5
2 8
5
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$528,081
$523,282
$259,210
$221,351
$141,815
$134,350
$120,130
$116,166
$104,610
$97,240
$96,346
$93,670
$86,825
$82,752
$81,210
$78,280
$73,133
$72,780
$72,760
$66,284



